
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

93 

14 

27 

45 

48 

#03 

187 

15 

91 

28 

98 

89 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

SPO 

T2 

STL 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Name 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Matt Cummings 

Scott Simpson 

Anthony Tudino 

Tom Haronian 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Michael Gershon 

Jeremiah Tanner 

Thorsten Becker 

Marc Ulan 

Justin Auger 

Thomas Swoboda 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

519028 

549552 

502033 

676037 

399788 

341191 

544521 

431519 

634634 

423551 

651038 

546476 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

35.103 

36.541 

1:06.554 

1:07.961 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.050 

1:44.105 

1:44.775 

1:47.683 

1:46.981 

1:50.751 

1:48.018 

1:51.707 

1:53.151 

1:54.726 

1:54.726 

1:57.051 

Sponsor 

Tool & Equipment Con

Hard work 

MC Racing 

Spectro Oil 

Z2 Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1630 Time Final 1701 

New Track Record (1:41.050) for GT2 by Glenn Kurkjian. 

Printed: 4/30/2022 5:09:30 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

For copies of the results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

35.103 

Avg. Speed 

80.117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.050 

Best Speed 

81.940 

Best Lap by 

93 - Glenn Kurkjian 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 6 - GT1-2-3-X-A,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R 

Race 1 #22-R-57202 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:08:14 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

4/30/2022 03:05 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


